## JNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 1623715136 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

•			Karen A	.Yarbrough	
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA	MENT		Date: As	ounty Recorder of D	eeds
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS			⇒ a.e. 0 <sub>0</sub>	/24/2016 11:29 AM	Pg: 1 of 3
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Saikat Ray & 877-873-6990		7			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1			
Pooja.Thapa@genpact.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
TALLY UCC					
PO Box 982115					
EL Paso, TX 79998-2115					
	1				
		THE ABOVE	E COACE IC EC	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER				NDMENT is to be filed [fo	
1410416008 Original Filing Date : 04	4/14/2014	(or recorded) in the	REAL ESTATE		•
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir noting Statement identifi				<del></del>	
Statement	ed above is terrimiated	with respect to the security	interest(s) or se	soled Falty additionality th	s Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A. signee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and / is indicate af			name of Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State and iteration continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	itified above with respec	t to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party	authorizing this Continual	ion Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
<del></del>	neck or a of these three t				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	Zitem 6a or 6b: and item	address: Complete Al 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a	DD name: Comple a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c DELETE name to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	on Change · provi e only	one name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		OLGOIDDI MA	NIMITA NETA .		NOTES.
ALLY BANK(ALLY CAPITAL IN H					(SLY)
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERCONAL NAME		ADDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
<ol> <li>CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part         7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME     </li> </ol>	ty Information Change - provide	only one sine (7a or 7b) (use exa	ict, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name}
ALLY FINANCIAL					
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
70. INDIVIDUALS SURNAME		Cy,	4/		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<del>/-/</del>		
INDIVIDUAL OF INOTITE ENGOGIAE MAINE			9,1		
(NDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				1	SUFFIX
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				150	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	IPOST AL CODE	COUNTRY
P.O. BOX 466	Orland	Park	IL	60 (62-0466	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETÉ collateral	RESTATE O	covered collatoral	ASSIGN collat
Indicate collateral					2000
					C
					S
					<b>M</b>
					1 ₩
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THIS AMENITMENT	Provide only one name (Oc.	or Qh) (name of Ac	signor if this is an Assignm	sent)
5. NAME OF SECURED PARTI OF RECORD AUTHORIZING	THO AMENDMENT	r rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a c	or only (name of As	argeror, ir dils is all Assignit	ronty 🕶

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here \_\_\_ and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALLY BANK(ALLY CAPITAL IN HAWAII, MISSISSIPPI, MONTANA AND NEW JERSEY) OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

BC 154, PDN 22435, SPNC, Illinois (COOK COUNTY), XZ514X.

1623715136 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADD FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for 1410416008 Original Filing Date: 04/14/2014	orm			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendme	nt form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALLY BANK(ALLY CAPITAL IN HAWAII,				
MISSISSIPPI, MONTANA AND NEW JERSEY)				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
6				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S);;;;(V'AL'S)	SUFFIX	THE ADOVE	AD A CE 10 FOR FILING OFFICE	THAT ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record	required for indexing		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE ome filing offices - see Instruction ite	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, fr in rine; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any page 2.5)				
The Chicago Trust Company. N.A., as trustee und	er Trust A	greement l	No. 1397 dated 01/36	)/98
	RSONAL NAME	igi cement i	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		0/0/4		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:    covers timber to be cut		n of real estate:		
16, Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	9			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	See Exhi	ibit A attache	d hereto and made a pa	
The Chicago Trust Company, N.A., as trustee under Trust Agreement No, 1397 dated 01/30/98, 4747 S PULASKI RD,				rt hereof.
CHICAGO, Illinois, 60632.				rt hereof.
CHICAGO, Illinois, 60632.				rt hereof.
CHICAGO, Illinois, 60632.				rt hereof.

18, MISCELLANEOUS:

1623715136 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT A**

Tax Id Number(s): 19-11-100-015-0000, 19-11-100-016-0000, 19-11-100-017-0000

Land Situated in the City of Chicago in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois

Lots 15, 16, and 17 (except that part of the foregoing lots lying West of a line 50 feet East of and parallel with the West line of Section 11, herein after described) in Block 3 in Murdock, James and Company's Archer Addition, being a subdivision in the Northwest quarter of Section 11, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, Cook County, Illinois.

Client Reference: 4747 South Pulaski Road, Chicago, Illinois 60632-4113